
F.A. (Humanities/Arts)

4th Merit List

Sr.No. Application ID Applicant
Name Roll No Board Program Submission Mode Marks Total

Marks Percentage Status

1 242435017 MINAHIL 149420 BISE
Lahore

F.A.
(Humanities/Arts)-2nd
Shift-Education,
Islamiat, Sociology

2024-08-27 Manual 491 1200 40.92 On
Merit

2 242344069 MEHAK 314569 BISE
Lahore

F.A.
(Humanities/Arts)-2nd
Shift-Islamiat,Physical
Education,Sociology

2024-08-06 Manual 486 1200 40.50 On
Merit

3 242435006 KASHAF
TAHIR 325687 BISE

Lahore

F.A.
(Humanities/Arts)-2nd
Shift-Education,
Islamiat, Sociology

2024-08-27 Manual 471 1200 39.25 On
Merit

4 242430632 SEHAR 299157 BISE
Lahore

F.A.
(Humanities/Arts)-2nd
Shift-Education,
Islamiat, Sociology

2024-08-24 Manual 402 1100 36.55 On
Merit


